
333653 
333659 
3335660 
333661 
335662 
333663 £ 
333664 
333665 
333666 
333667 
333668 
333669 
333670 
333671 
333672 
333673 
333674 
333675 
333676 
333677 
333678 
333679 
333680 
333681 
333682 
333683. 
333684. 
333685 
333686 
333687 
333688 
333689 
333690 
355691 - 
333692 
333693 
333694 
333695 
333696 
333697 
333698 
333699 
333700 
333704 
‘333705 - 
333706 
333707 
333708 
333709 
333710 
333711 
333712- 
333713 
333714 
333715 
333716 

' 833717 
333718 
333719 
333-720 
333721 
333722 
333723 
333724 
333725 
333726 
333727 
333728 
333729 
333730 
3337351 
333732 
333733 - 
333734 

. 333735 
333740 
333741 - 
333749 
333753 
333755 

333761 
535763 
53535764 
553765 

J. Harold Shaver 
R. C. Reed 
J. L. Baker 
Dr. J. Jeff Billington 
Bynum's Store 
Clark~Darland Hdw. Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Froug's 
Hale#-Halsell Gro. Co. 
HalewHalsell Gro. Co. 
Harrington's - 
Florence Howey 
c. E. Hudgens 
Jimmie Merritt 
Poggensee Company 
Rainbow Gro. & Mkt. 
Dorothy Roberts 
Scott-Rice Company 
Versie Smith 
United Family Service 
Clayton Barnett 
G. E. Brown 
Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
Scott-Rice Company 
Wade Lumber Company 
Election Board 
Burroughs Adding Mach. Co. 
James McBride 
Le ©. Smith & Corona Typewriter Co. 
Wilma Taylor 
Wilma Taylor 
Raymon B. Thomas 
Raymon B. Thomas 
Tulsa Rubber Stamp Co. 
Sheriff 

0. S. Gage 
M. L. McGinnis 
J. E. Graber 
Tulsa Auto Spring Co. 
Tulsa Auto Spring Co. 
Tulsa Tubular Product Co. 
J. Be. Gray 
Opal Lunceford 
Ralsa F. Morley 
Panama Carbon Co. 
Chas. J. McBride 
R. T. Epperson 

Underwood-Elliott-Fisher Agency 
Roy T. Brown 
Joe I, Parkinson 
Welfare Department - 
Florence Bearden 
Elizabeth Beecher 
Orval Day 
sam Gilmore 
Sam Gilmore 
K. & S. Elec. Sup. Co. 
Cliff Myers 
Okla. Nattl. Gas Co. 
Okla. Power & Water Co. 
Pitman Printing Co. 
Remington=Rand, Inc. 
Scott-Rice Company 
Scott-Rice Company 
Scott-Rice Company 
Scott~Rice Company 
Scott-Rice Company 
The Frank Shepard-Co. 
Lee Snider 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 

- Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
County Supt. of Schools 
George F. Bell 
Curtis Greer 
Thelma Lovely 
Martin Towel Sup. Co. 
Willia Jones Ward 
Remington~Rand, Inc. 
The Collinsville News 
The Collinsville News 

February end, 1942. 

Salary 
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Fuel 

Salary 
Supplies 

tt 
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' Rent 
Truck Hire 
Fuel 
Supplies 

t 

Rent 
Supplies 
Rent 

Transportation 
Sdlary 
Postage 
Hospitalization 

' 
tt 

Supplies 
Rent 
Payroll 
Supplies 
Salary 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Salary 

‘Expenses 
Supplies 
Payroll 
Salary 

"t 

" 

Supplies 
t 

service 
salary 
Salary 

Supplies 
Salary — 

vw ‘ 

Supplies 
Rent ° 
Postage 
Payroll 
Rent 
Rent 
Fuel 
Foreign Fees 

Repairs 
Foreign Fees 
Service 

Nt 

Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 

it 

tt 

tt 

't 

Foreign Fees 
Service 
- ff - 

{te 

We! 

Payroll 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
service 
Salary 
Service 
Supplies 

50.00 
50.00 
82.50 

450.00 
2.00 

11.34 
2.50 

115.35 
40.01 
6.33 
4.93 

10.00 
20.00 
1.00 
5.40 

16.14 
10.00 
90 
6.00 
7.15 

52.00 
10.00 
25.00 
27.50 
17.50 

275 
7.50 

500.00 
4.80 

52.00 
1.75 

20.08 
53.25 

150.00 
50.00 

- 660 
6045.00 

52.00 
52.00 
40.00 
1.30 
1.30 
2.00 

283.33 
125.00 
283 33 

8.00 
56-00 
48.00 
1.00 

16.00 
101.27 

1385.00 
10.00 
10.00 
4.00 
4.45 

695 
9.65 
4.40 
5259 

51.38 
14 61 
7.85 

10.25 
13.25 

7 27 
11.20 
3.75 

10.00 
5.45 
-20 
~30 

2.85 
1.45 

976 667 
200.00 
283.33 
125.00 

1.50 
125.00 

7.85 
45.00 
8.60 


